
Verbindung

Bestandsgebäude
Projektiertes Bauvorhaben
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Projektiertes Bauvorhaben

218,81

218,04

216,20
215,72 215,59

215,25 215,14
214,77

219,19 219,24
218,95

212,82
212,55

Straßenhöhen: 212,82; 212,55
allerdings kein Bezug zu Gebäude! Gebäude grob
auf Basis der Ansichten platziert.

214,29
213,86

Straßen-/Geländehöhe: 213,86; 214,29
allerdings kein Bezug zu Gebäude! Gebäude grob
auf Basis der Ansichten platziert.

SEITENSTRASSE

SCHIMMELFELDSTRASSE

3-GRUPPIGER ANBAU AN
EVANG. KINDERGARTEN SCHIMMELFELD
HERMANNSTR. 23
74354 BESIGHEIM
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